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Anlage
Further Weg/ub.Altestr. 21-2, 50769 KdIn-Worringen
G 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Schwenke, Klaus
T 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 23.05.2024 12:15 | Seite 1

Damen 40 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Sonja Lierenfeld; T 0221-9782664

sonja@lierenfeld.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lierenfeld, Sonja
Le'Pellec, Corinne
Winter, Kaja
Ullrich, Elke
Gather, Silvia
Wager, Charlotte
Schmitz, Susanne
Stenger, Sabine
Buschmeyer, Silvia
10 Damoisean, Tanja
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ID-Nr.

27300774
26953189
26651853
27300808
27701686
25201997
26951718
27102462
26852617
27653584

LK

LK13,4
LK14,7
LK16,5
LK17,6
LK18,3
LK19,2
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK23,4
LK24,2
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